

SC 59 of 2021
CNR WBCS01-001080-2021
Present: Sri Anindya Banerjee
Addl Dist & Sessions Judge, FTC 2, Calcutta
J.O. Code: WB00868

Order No 04.dt. 28.11.23

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused person namely Sandip Das on C.B is present by filling hazira.
Ld. P.P is present by filling hazira.
No witness is present.
Ld P.O is on leave, Ld Adj FTC 2 is in charge.
Accordingly the case is adjourned today.
The case is fixed for 15.02.24 for evidence.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC 1, Calcutta in charge of
FTC 02, Calcutta
JO Code WB00868

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
FTC 1, Calcutta in charge of
FTC 02, Calcutta
JO Code WB00868

